
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Doha, Qatar 31 December 2018 - 5 January 2019 Hard, Plexicushion $1,313,215
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 SRB
2 BIH

3 HUN
4 ROU

5 RUS
6 ITA

7 ESP
8 5 GEO

9 3 RUS
10 SUI

11 NED
12 CHI

13 WC QAT
14 Q ESP

15 ITA
16 7 ESP

17 6 BEL
18 Q LTU

19 SRB
20 FRA

21 ARG
22 WC TUR

23 Q UKR
24 4 ITA

25 8 ESP
26 LL ITA

27 GER
28 WC CZE

29 Q GER
30 GER

31 FRA
32 2 AUT
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RANK POINTS

1 1 250

2 8 150

3 11 90

4 20 45

5 21 20

6 22 0

7 24

8 28

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

WITHDRAWALS

P. Lorenzi (LL)

QATAR EXXONMOBIL OPEN

BAUTISTA AGUT, Roberto

GOFFIN, David

BERANKIS, Ricardas

LAJOVIC, Dusan

KOHLSCHREIBER, Philipp

BERRETTINI, Matteo

BERDYCH, Tomas

MARTERER, Maximilian

PELLA, Guido

ILKEL, Cem

STAKHOVSKY, Sergiy

CECCHINATO, Marco

JARRY, Nicolas

HAASE, Robin

CECCHINATO, Marco

THIEM, Dominic

DJOKOVIC, Novak

THIEM, Dominic

SEEDED PLAYERS

VERDASCO, Fernando

ZAYID, Mubarak Shannan

GARCIA-LOPEZ, Guillermo

DJOKOVIC, Novak

DZUMHUR, Damir

FUCSOVICS, Marton

COPIL, Marius

RUBLEV, Andrey

SEPPI, Andreas

RAMOS-VINOLAS, Albert

BASILASHVILI, Nikoloz

KHACHANOV, Karen

VERDASCO, Fernando

KHACHANOV, Karen

BASILASHVILI, Nikoloz

GOFFIN, David

BAUTISTA AGUT, Roberto

SEMI-FINALIST

WAWRINKA, Stan

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND $12,110

LORENZI, Paolo

GOJOWCZYK, Peter

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

$36,670

$64,975

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

Lars GraffAndrey Rublev 68

www.ATPTour.com

ATP SUPERVISOR(S)

 

PRIZE MONEY

MANNARINO, Adrian

HERBERT, Pierre-Hugues

$219,755

FINALIST $118,320

WINNER

SECOND ROUND $20,655

QUARTER-FINALIST
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